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Laboratory Sit on Sink
Bowls

Kinetic offer a range of sit on laboratory stainless steel sink bowls that are designed to
be easily fitted to all types of laboratory worktop. The range is available in a  choice of
sizes, shapes, colours and either 304 or 316 quality stainless steel.
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Stainless
Steel

Sizes
Code Length Width Depth

 mm mm mm

FPB0043 356 229 180

FPB0044 356 305 160

FPB0045 432 356 180

FPB0047 508 356 178

FPB0047D 508 356 250

FPB0050 533 381 200

FPB0050D 533 381 250

FPB0052 610 457 305

Colour Range  
Stainless Steel

Colours on this page may not be a true representation.
For accurate colour samples, please contact us.

https://kineticlaboratories.co.uk/contact-us
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